G-1
C
B
C
C
E
F
G

Features
Specifications
Explanation of model No.
G-2
C
B
C
C
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
F
lo
w
 C
o
n
tro
l V
alve
(C)FR-T**-10 (Screw Mounting)
(C)FR-G**-10 (Gasket Mounting) Sub Plate MFR-**-10
Model No. LA LB DA DB
(C)FR-T03-10   66 21.5 38 40
(C)FR-T06-10   95 30.5 55 55
(C)FR-T10-10 130 38.5 74 70
DB DC DD MA MB SA SB SC
14   8.8 12   8 3/8 7 6 1
20 13 20 12 3/4 10 9 1
23 15 30 14 11/4 14 12 2
HA HB HC SA SB SC MA
130.5   85 35   7   6 1 3/8
175.5 123 55 10   9 1 3/4
206.5 150 70 14 12 2 11/4
Model Number LA LB LC LD LE LF LG LH LI LJ LK LL BA BB BC BD BE HA HB HC HD HE HF HG HH
(C)FR-G03-10 130.5   85 45 15   65 10 45 35 22.5   5 10 45 100   80 60 40 20 63 60 52 40 25 20   8.6 18
(C)FR-G06-10 175.5 123 52 14   96 13 70 55 35 15 14 68 132 106 80 54 27 71 68 57 40 30 25 13 20
(C)FR-G10-10 206.5 150 56 14 120 15 90 72.5 45 17.5 16 88 154 122 90 60 30 83 80 68 45 40 35 15.2 25
Installation Dimension Drawings
2- Rc “MA”
58
DB